Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Deputy Manager of Plant
Maintenance
Instrument Technician Il
Instrument Technician Il
Maintenance Supervisor
Electrical Technician Il
Electrical Technician Il
Instrument Technician Il
Electrical Technician Il
Instrument Technician Il
Senior Mechanic
Instrument Technician Il
Electrical Technician Il
Mechanic Il

Senior Mechanic

Plant Maintenance Technician I

Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1
North Maintenance
Rp1

North Maintenance
Rp1

Total Wages

$115,408

$109,572

$98,322

$98,159

$97,637

$95,139

$89,756

$85,530

$84,937

$82,085

$81,021

$77,055

$75.146

$74,979

$72,583

$70,496

$69,237

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,045

$28,571

$31,083

$28,997

$33,770

$30,216

$25,582

$29,131

$30,070

$31,086

$23,886

$30,217

$27,515

$25,323

$26,408

$25,857

$27,968



Plant Maintenance Technician

Plant Maintenance Technician ||

Plant Maintenance Technician |

Machinist

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

North Maintenance
Rp1

North Maintenance
Rp1

North Maintenance
Rp1

North Maintenance
Rp1

$68,548

$66,837

$65,898

$61,463

$20,511

$19,465

$26,342

$24,616



