Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$115,408	\$31,045
Deputy Manager of Plant Maintenance		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$109,572	\$28,571
Instrument Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$98,322	\$31,083
Instrument Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$98,159	\$28,997
Maintenance Supervisor		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$97,637	\$33,770
Electrical Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$95,139	\$30,216
Electrical Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$89,756	\$25,582
Instrument Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$85,530	\$29,131
Electrical Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$84,937	\$30,070
Instrument Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$82,085	\$31,086
Senior Mechanic		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$81,021	\$23,886
Instrument Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$77,055	\$30,217
Electrical Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$75,146	\$27,515
Mechanic II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$74,979	\$25,323
Senior Mechanic		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$72,583	\$26,408
Plant Maintenance Technician II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$70,496	\$25,857
Mechanic II		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$69,237	\$27,968

Plant Maintenance Technician II	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$68,548	\$20,511
Plant Maintenance Technician II	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$66,837	\$19,465
Plant Maintenance Technician II	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$65,898	\$26,342
Machinist	Inland Empire Utilities Agency	North Maintenance Rp1	\$61,463	\$24,616